RESPECT COLOURED

N.° do artigo M06380

Other available stock
[ NON ]

RESPECT COLOURED - M06380-06

Saco de compras em canvas reciclada ou saco de praia

com pegas compridas e fole. 280 gr/m?2.

Dimensdes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

49X9X37CM
9cm

49 cm
37cm
1.152 cdm3
0.21 kg
0.18 kg

0.24m
0.4m

0.6 m
0.058 m3
10 kg

50 pieces
No Polybag

Algodéo Reciclado
4202 9298

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941055230
WHITE

X


https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/sacos-viagens/
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/sacos-viagens/bolsas-de-compras/
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/sacos-viagens/bolsas-de-compras/bolsa-de-mao/
https://www.midocean.com/INTERSHOP/web/WFS/midocean-IB-Site/pt_PT/-/EUR/ViewProductCompare-Add?ProductRefID=10221843%40midocean-IB
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/content/page.yourBags.CottonBags
https://cdn1.midocean.com/image/700X700/mo6380-06.jpg
https://cdn1.midocean.com/image/700X700/mo6380-06-side.jpg
https://cdn1.midocean.com/image/700X700/mo6380-06-top.jpg
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/sacos-viagens/bolsas-de-compras/bolsa-de-mao/mo6380-04-zid10221841
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/sacos-viagens/bolsas-de-compras/bolsa-de-mao/mo6380-06-zid10221843
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/sacos-viagens/bolsas-de-compras/bolsa-de-mao/mo6380-03-zid10221840
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/content/page.challenging.all.lead.times
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/content/page.your.unique.product.always
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/content/page.Product.Compliance
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/themes/novos-artigos/
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/themes/best-seller/
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/
https://www.midocean.com/INTERSHOP/web/WFS/midocean-IB-Site/pt_PT/-/EUR/ViewProductCompare-Show
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/quick-order
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/login?RedirectUrlAfterLogin=%2Fiberia%2Fpt%2Feur%2Fsacos-viagens%2Fbolsas-de-compras%2Fbolsa-de-mao%2Fmo6380-06-zid10221843
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/basket
https://www.midocean.com/iberia/pt/eur/content/page.yourchoice

