

# RESPECT COLOURED

N.º do artigo M06380



## Other available stock



Saco de compras em canvas reciclada ou saco de praia com pegas compridas e fole. 280 gr/m<sup>2</sup>.

### Dimensões

Dimensions:	49X9X37CM
Width:	9 cm
Length:	49 cm
Height:	37 cm
Volume:	1.152 cdm <sup>3</sup>
Gross Weight:	0.21 kg
Net Weight:	0.18 kg

### Embalagem

Carton Height:	0.24 m
Carton Width:	0.4 m
Carton Length:	0.6 m
Carton Volume:	0.058 m <sup>3</sup>
Carton Gross Weight:	10 kg
Carton Quantity:	50 pieces
Individual packaging after printing:	No Polybag

### Geral

Tipo de certificado:	Algodão Reciclado
Commodity Code:	4202 9298
Country of Origin:	CN
Factory audit:	amfori BSCI
EAN:	8719941055230
PMS Colour:	WHITE